UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2014 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 02/03/2014
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
571
1 129.93 573 +2 86 44 41 0 12 .00
2 130.09 590 +17 95 45 41 0 .04 .00
3 130.22 603 +13 93 45 41 0 .04 .00
4 130.30 612 +9 93 47 41 0 .07 .00
5 130.37 620 +8 96 50 41 1 .21 .00
6 130.41 624 +4 93 50 41 0 A1 .00
7 130.37 620 -4 89 50 41 0 .06 .00
8 130.18 599 -21 78 48 41 0 .05 .00
9 130.05 586 -13 79 45 41 0 .07 .00
10 129.96 577 -9 83 47 41 0 .03 .00
11 130.06 587 +10 96 50 41 0 .05 .00
12 130.19 600 +13 100 52 41 0 .04 .00
13 130.22 603 +3 125 81 41 1 .16 .00
14 130.14 595 -8 138 101 41 0 .09 .00
15 130.10 501 -4 144 105 41 0 .08 .00
16 130.23 604 +13 168 120 41 0 .07 .00
17 130.43 626 +22 195 143 41 0 .09 .00
18 130.42 625 -1 208 168 41 0 .10 .00
19 130.42 625 +0 221 180 41 0 12 .00
20 130.39 622 -3 228 189 41 0 12 .00
21 130.42 625 +3 255 212 41 0 .09 .00
22 130.54 637 +12 294 247 41 0 .10 .00
23 130.57 641 +4 312 269 41 0 12 .00
24 130.50 633 -8 323 286 41 0 A1 .00
25 130.57 641 +8 354 305 44 1 .15 .00
26 130.48 631 -10 354 314 44 1 .14 .00
27 130.47 630 -1 370 327 44 0 A1 .00
28 130.51 634 +4 392 346 44 0 .04 .00
29 130.47 630 -4 372 330 44 0 .03 .00
30 130.60 644 +14 344 294 43 0 .04 .08
31 130.65 650 +6 326 281 42 0 .07 .00
TOTALS +79 6,204 4,871 1,289 4 2.72 .08
ACRE-FEET +79 12,306 9,662 2,557 8
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 9,662 THIS MONTH = .08

PUTAH CREEK 2,557 JULY 1, 2013 TO DATE = 1.89



